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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 04/01/2026 3:30 pm 4:30 pm Staff Meeting Parish Narthex
Thu 04/02/2026 8:30 am 9:00 am Holy Thursday Service Parish Hall
Fri 04/03/2026 All Day All Day Good Friday - No School
Sun 04/05/2026 All Day All Day Easter Sunday
Mon 04/06/2026 All Day All Day Easter Monday - No School
Thu 04/09/2026 All Day All Day Spirit Day (Cereal & Poptarts) St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Thu 04/16/2026 All Day All Day Charity Day (Diocesan Vocations Ministry) St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Fri 04/17/2026 2:15 pm 3:00 pm Families School Narthex
Fri 04/17/2026 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Middle School Dance Gym
Mon 04/20/2026 All Day All Day ILEARN
Tue 04/21/2026 All Day All Day ILEARN
Wed 04/22/2026 All Day All Day ILEARN
Wed 04/22/2026 All Day All Day Trimester 2 Midterm
Thu 04/23/2026 All Day All Day ILEARN
Fri 04/24/2026 All Day All Day ILEARN
Fri 04/24/2026 All Day All Day Midterm Grades Due by NOON
Fri 04/24/2026 4:00 pm TBD Trimester 2 Midterm Grades Available St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Fri 04/24/2026 6:00 pm 11:00 pm Spring Fling Ritz Charles
Mon 04/27/2026 All Day All Day ILEARN
Tue 04/28/2026 All Day All Day ILEARN
Wed 04/29/2026 All Day All Day ILEARN
Wed 04/29/2026 All Day All Day 2nd Grade - First Communion Rehearsal St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Thu 04/30/2026 All Day All Day ILEARN


